Miss V Watts

Clerk to the Council

Tel: 07971 516916 / 01749 880428
Email: clerk@colefordpc.org.uk

Gallant Hill Farm
Foxcote, Radstock
BA3 5YB

Table of Fees for Cemetery with Effect from 11th August 2021

Exclusive Rights for 50 years

Burial or Cremation plot

Interments

A still born child or child whose age at death did not exceed
one year

A person whose age at the time of death exceeded one year
but did not exceed 18 years

A person whose age at the time of death exceeded 18 years

Ashes / Casket

Erection of a Head Stone

Grave  Not exceeding 2 feet 6 inches in height
Any inscription thereafter

Ashes Flat Tablet
Any inscription thereafter
Flat table with a vase / headstone

Single
Double

Single
Double

£21.00

Free

£92.00

£144.00

£180.00
£243.00

£69.00

£86.00
£46.00

£40.00
£20.00
£75.00

Fees are set at a level to cover running, administration charges and long-term maintenance.

There is no element of profit.

Fees do not include charges for any of the funeral trades: gravedigger, funeral director or memorial mason.



